AIRPRESS

Air filter element

Product Images

e

o {
0 0Pt
R

4/10/24, 8:42 AM

T T T T Y - T P W PP TS


https://airpress.net/air-filter-element-b641128

Additional Information

SKU

EAN

Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Inner diameter (mm)

Outside diameter (mm)

B641128

8712418106626

0.100000

380

100

200

4/10/24, 8:42 AM


https://airpress.net/air-filter-element-b641128

