



## Air filter element

## **Product Images**



## **Additional Information**

SKU	B641128
EAN	8712418106626
Weight (kg)	0.100000
Height (mm)	380
Inner diameter (mm)	100
Outside diameter (mm)	200

